

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16169/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 15/04/2011 in SBCFA No.469/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIKAM CHAND & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.
Mr. Vasu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.T. Thanvi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList after summer vacation for final
disposal.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER